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WE CASTELFIDARDO (0404040A)
CASTELFIDARDO - 23-10-2004 - 31-10-2004

Torneo WE CASTELFIDARDO 0404040A

Luogo CASTELFIDARDO  [Ancona - Marche]
Periodo 23-10-2004 - 31-10-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MAURIZIO MARCO - 

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

7 1N Bonoli Luciano           ITA MAR MC 1757 0 0 1943 M 104749

17 FM Bruno Fabio              ITA MAR FM 2368 0 0 1960 M 801038 111110

8 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA MAR AN 1493 0 0 1940 M 104754

15 2N Di Blasio Walter         ITA ABR TE 1643 0 0 1967 M 110977

9 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA MAR AN 1359 0 0 1957 F 104757

6 CM Fioravanti Diego         ITA MAR AP 2170 0 0 1982 M 817724 104739

5 1N Fioravanti Emidio        ITA MAR AP 1910 0 0 1944 M 104737

10 1N Fronzi Ettore            ITA MAR PU 1694 0 0 1970 M 105865

13 3N Gianfelici Bruno         ITA MAR MC 1535 0 0 1952 M 109797

12 2N Gianfelici Edoardo       ITA MAR MC 1796 0 0 1990 M 108215

3 1N Giobbi Costantino        ITA MAR AP 1831 0 0 1954 M 101390

1 NC Giri Ferruccio           ITA MAR MC 1401 0 0 1998 M

19 3N Giri Giovanni            ITA MAR MC 1577 0 0 1973 M 117144

16 1N Iaconi Andrea            ITA MAR AP 1774 0 0 1972 M 110978

4 2N Marconi Andrea           ITA MAR AN 1658 0 0 1961 M 102017

2 1N Marozzi Giovanni         ITA MAR AP 1964 0 0 1967 M 101383

11 CM Santurbano Maria VincenzaITA MAR AN 2038 0 0 1968 F 106945

20 NC Sartini Michele          ITA MAR AN 1425 0 0 1979 M 120197

18 2N Senigagliesi Eros        ITA MAR MC 1641 0 0 1986 M 112900

14 2N Silvestri Giorgio        ITA MAR AP 1697 0 0 1967 M 109799
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

7 1N Bonoli Luciano           ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1943 M 104749

8 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA 1493 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1940 M 104754

15 2N Di Blasio Walter         ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1967 M 110977

9 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1957 F 104757

5 1N Fioravanti Emidio        ITA 1910 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1944 M 104737

10 1N Fronzi Ettore            ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1970 M 105865

13 3N Gianfelici Bruno         ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1952 M 109797

12 2N Gianfelici Edoardo       ITA 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1990 M 108215

3 1N Giobbi Costantino        ITA 1831 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1954 M 101390

1 NC Giri Ferruccio           ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1998 M

19 3N Giri Giovanni            ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1973 M 117144

16 1N Iaconi Andrea            ITA 1774 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1972 M 110978

4 2N Marconi Andrea           ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1961 M 102017

2 1N Marozzi Giovanni         ITA 1964 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1967 M 101383

11 CM Santurbano Maria VincenzaITA 2038 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1968 F 106945

20 NC Sartini Michele          ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1979 M 120197

18 2N Senigagliesi Eros        ITA 1641 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1986 M 112900

14 2N Silvestri Giorgio        ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1967 M 109799
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